	P9500051122
	FILED TRANSMITTAL LETTER 95 JUN 28 AM 10: 41 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
I	Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 32314
	SUBJECT: VISIONS TEMP SERVICE OF DEERFIELD, INC (Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)
	Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :

Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Ceroificate	Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
FROM:	Name	avoline Quig	iley	
- 104	8	02 West S	street	
Crow		lilmington,	DE 1980	1
		••••••	2-463300	01526157
	Daytim	Telephone number		9501083008 9.75 *****78.75

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

.

FILED 95 JUN 28 AN IO: 1, 1 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

..

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

VISIONS TEMP SERVICE OF DEERFIELD, INC.

The undersigned incorporator hereby forms a corporation under Chapter 607 of the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I

The name of the corporation shall be:

VISIONS TEMP SERVICE OF DEERFIELD, INC.

The address of the principle office of this corporation shall be 6770 Windfield Blvd, Margate, Florida 33063 The corporation shall be the same.

ARTICLE II

This corporation may engage or transact in any or all lawful activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida or any other state, country, territory or nation.

ARTICLE III

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 1,000 shares of common stock having no par value per share.

ARTICLE IV

. .

The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation shall be 6770 Windfield Blvd., Margate, FL. 33063, and the name of the initial registered agent of the corporation is

Joey Littles

ARTICLE V

The corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE VI

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation:

Caroline Quigley INC. PLAN (USA) 802 West Street Wilmington, DE 19801

The undersigned has executed these articles of Incorporation this 23rd day of June, 1995.

Caroline Cerefit INCORPORATOR

06-50-165	5 0915700 FRIDI S18 UNCHINGTON STREET	to.		
		TØ.	16103268541	P.10
			95 JUL 26 T	
	CERTIFICATE OF DES	IGNATIO	N OF	~
	REGISTERED AGENT/REC			
PUR STA OF NAT FLO	ISUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 60 ATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FO TING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED RIDA.)7.0501 or 617 J. ORGANIZED LLOWING STA D AGENT, IN T	0501, FLORIDA UNDER THE LAV TEMENT IN DESI HE STATE OF	VS G-
1. T	The name of the corporation is:	MP SERVICE	OF DBBRPIELD). INC.
ר 2. ז	The name and address of the registered agent	and office is:		
ר <u>2</u> ז	The name and address of the registered agent Joey Littles	and office is:		
2.7		: 		
2. 7	Joey Littles	lvd. Ivd.		
2.7	Joey Littles (Name) 6770 Windfield B) (P.O. Box out access	: Ivd. 17ah/a) 33063		
Havi Boov Die a To co man	Joey Littles (Name) 6770 Windfield B) (P.O. Box anterren Margate, Florida	Ivd. 1vd. 33063 scept service of in this certificat	cin. I further son	t Be Tar- n

.

.

i ,

Ļ .

::

E